
* Required  Law Enforcement Training Center 

https://luna.edu/law_enforcement_training_center 

LUNA COMMUNITY 

COLLEGE 
Rough Rider  

Law Enforcement Training Center 
 

REGISTRATION 

November 14, 2022-November 18, 2022  

Address: 366 Luna Dr. Las Vegas, NM 87701   

Law Enforcement Training Center Building 
Contact us at 505-429-5962 or letc@luna.edu 

Organization/Agency Name*:    

Organization Agency Address*:    

Contact Name*:   

List of names of people you are registering*:    

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.   

5.   

6.  

Total Cost $400.00 per applicant $300.00 for active advisory board*:  

__ X $400 = ______ 

__ X $300 = ______ 

Please Indicate Payment Method (circle)*: 
Invoice Agency w/PO# 
Invoice Agency NO PO# 
Check pre-payment will be mailed 

Credit Card 
I will personally be paying my tuition cost 
Other:  ____________________________ 

Send Invoice To:*  

Email Address:*   

Send Credit Card Process To:*   

Email Address:*  

I understand that payment is due on or before November 14, 2022 (please electronically sign and 

date)* 

   

Please return to letc@luna.edu 
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